1800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
HSG-Series
Sight Glass
dixonvalve.com
Customer Service
800.789.1718
Engineered Product
Reference Guide

2 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
Dixon HSG-Series 3A Sight Glass
Part Number Key
Example: HSGE100CCA
Series Elastomers Size Body One
Connection
Body Two
Connection Surface Finish
HSG E 100 C C A
Elastomer Code
EPDM (1" - 6") single pin clamp E
FKM (1" - 6") single pin clamp V
PTFE (1/2" - 6") bolted clamp P
Size Code
1/2" (only available in PTFE) 050
3/4" (only available in PTFE) 075
1" 100
1-1/2" 150
2" 200
2-1/2" 250
3" 300
4" 400
6" 600
Body One Connection Code
Clamp (standard) C
Weld B
Female I-Line F
Male I-Line M
Threaded Bevel T
Plain Bevel with Nut P
Q-Line Q
Body Two Connection Code
Clamp (standard) C
Weld B
Female I-Line F
Male I-Line M
Threaded Bevel T
Plain Bevel with Nut P
Q-Line Q
Surface Finish Code
32 Ra (I.D. mechanical polish) A
25 Ra (I.D. mechanical polish) B
20 Ra (I.D. mechanical polish) C
15 Ra (I.D. mechanical polish) D
10 Ra (I.D. mechanical polish) E
HSG-Series
HSG-Series 3A Sight Glass - Part Number Key
3DSEPRG2023_HSG 800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
HSG-Series
HSG-Series Sight Glass - Bill of Materials
1
2
3
2
1
4
4
4 DSEPRG2023_HSG800.789.1718 • dixonvalve.com
HSG-Series
HSG-Series Sight Glass - Bill of Materials
Item HSG Size Part # Description Material
Qty.
EPDM FKM PTFE
1
1/2" HSG-B050CA
body, tri-clamp 316L stainless steel 2 2 2
3/4" HSG-B075CA
1" HSG-B100CA
1-1/2" HSG-B150CA
2" HSG-B200CA
2-1/2" HSG-B250CA
3" HSG-B300CA
4" HSG-B400CA
6" HSG-B600CA
2
1/2" HSG-RKP050 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
3/4" HSG-RKP075 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
1"
40IE100 I-line gasket, 3/32" thick EPDM 2 - -
40IV100 FKM - 2 -
HSG-RKP100 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
1-1/2"
40IE150 I-line gasket, 3/32" thick EPDM 2 - -
40IV150 FKM - 2 -
HSG-RKP150 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
2"
40IE200 I-line gasket, 3/32" thick EPDM 2 - -
40IV200 FKM - 2 -
HSG-RKP200 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
2-1/2"
40IE250 I-line gasket, 3/32" thick EPDM 2 - -
40IV250 FKM - 2 -
HSG-RKP250 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
3"
40IE300 I-line gasket, 3/32" thick EPDM 2 - -
40IV300 FKM - 2 -
HSG-RKP300 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
4"
40IE400 I-line gasket, 3/32" thick EPDM 2 - -
40IV400 FKM - 2 -
HSG-RKP400 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
6"
40IE600 I-line gasket, 3/32" thick EPDM 2 - -
40IV600 FKM - 2 -
HSG-RKP600 PTFE gasket kit (2 gaskets) PTFE - - 1
3